
Lachit Express (PT)/15613 - Exp - NFR 
GHY/Guwahati to RPAN/Rangapara North Junction 

4h 0m - 170 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 20:10 6 1 0 27 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 20:25 20:30 5m 2 1 7 45 56 NFR
3 RNY Rangiya Junction 21:25 21:40 15m 3 1 48 54 58 NFR
4 TNL Tangla 22:23 22:25 2m 2 1 86 59 84 NFR
5 ULG Udalguri 22:48 22:50 2m 1 1 109 71 110 NFR
6 MJBT Majbat 23:08 23:10 2m 1 1 130 40 113 NFR
7 RPAN Rangapara North

Junction
00:10 00:20 10m 3 2 170 28 94 NFR

8 BVU Balipara 00:40 00:42 2m 0 2 180 56 86 NFR
9 VNE Viswanath Charali 01:26 01:28 2m 1 2 221 50 83 NFR
10 GPZ Gohpur 02:29 02:31 2m 0 2 272 63 83 NFR
11 HMY Harmuti Junction 03:10 03:15 5m 1,2 2 313 28 105 NFR
12 NLP North Lakhimpur 04:20 04:25 5m 2 2 343 55 97 NFR
13 GOM Gogamukh 05:13 05:15 2m 1 2 387 56 NFR
14 BDLN Bordoloni 05:28 05:30 2m 0 2 399 40 NFR
15 DMC Dhemaji 05:50 05:52 2m 1 2 412 77 NFR
16 SPTR Silapathar 06:10 06:12 2m 1 2 435 78 NFR
17 SMCP Simen Chapari 06:30 06:32 2m 0 2 459 30 NFR
18 TQM Telam 06:58 07:00 2m 1 2 472 30 NFR
19 MZS Murkongselek 07:50 1 2 497 - 132 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (20:55)

May 25 2024 (20:55)

1

1


